
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-46 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
14:29:18.946 1 1:46.989 79.747 45 99 19

14:31:06.790 2 1:47.844 79.114 41 96 19

14:32:47.771 3 1:40.981 84.491 46 98 19

14:34:35.660 4 1:47.889 79.081 53 100 19

L2-37 - MARCO CONFALONIERI -
14:25:08.081 1 1:51.105 76.792 87 104 19

14:26:53.975 2 1:45.894 80.571 86 102 19

14:28:41.746 3 1:47.771 79.168 88 103 19

14:30:31.068 4 1:49.322 78.045 92 105 19

14:32:18.337 5 1:47.269 79.538 90 104 19

14:34:04.967 6 1:46.630 80.015 90 105 19

14:35:53.336 7 1:48.369 78.731 84 104 19

14:37:38.693 8 1:45.357 80.982 89 102 19

L1-20 - MEHMET AYHAN -
14:29:17.873 1 1:47.699 79.221 76 105 19

14:31:04.937 2 1:47.064 79.691 72 109 19

14:32:50.420 3 1:45.483 80.885 71 107 19

14:38:39.486 4 5:49.066 24.442 76 97 19

L3-32 - MAX LEDESMA -
14:28:28.673 1 1:47.356 79.474 51 67 19

14:30:16.142 2 1:47.469 79.390 32 71 19

14:32:02.911 3 1:46.769 79.911 58 71 19

14:33:50.908 4 1:47.997 79.002 31 72 19

14:35:41.865 5 1:50.957 76.895 45 70 19

14:37:27.541 6 1:45.676 80.737 49 69 19

L2-41 - JAMES FURDERER -
14:28:33.330 1 1:48.447 78.674 50 101 19

14:30:22.193 2 1:48.863 78.374 27 76 19

14:32:09.519 3 1:47.326 79.496 78 113 19

14:33:56.210 4 1:46.691 79.969 41 88 19

14:35:42.017 5 1:45.807 80.637 12 59 19

14:37:28.487 6 1:46.470 80.135 41 82 19

L2-46 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:26:04.175 1 1:46.097 80.417 44 101 19

14:27:55.364 2 1:51.189 76.734 47 103 19

14:29:41.182 3 1:45.818 80.629 46 101 19

14:31:29.116 4 1:47.934 79.048 45 104 19

L2-36 - JEFF NUGENT -
14:24:27.385 1 1:46.055 80.449 53 103 19

14:26:15.715 2 1:48.330 78.759 55 102 19

14:28:05.001 3 1:49.286 78.070 51 101 19

14:29:55.358 4 1:50.357 77.313 55 100 19

L2-32 - WAYNE GANN -
14:25:22.755 1 1:52.589 75.780 50 106 19

14:27:12.965 2 1:50.210 77.416 56 109 19

14:29:02.264 3 1:49.299 78.061 68 107 19

14:30:52.305 4 1:50.041 77.535 56 107 19

14:32:39.660 5 1:47.355 79.475 53 107 19

14:34:26.782 6 1:47.122 79.648 52 107 19

L2-20 - PJ RASHIDI -
14:24:56.865 1 1:49.042 78.245 87 113 19

14:26:46.600 2 1:49.735 77.751 80 116 19

14:28:34.056 3 1:47.456 79.400 77 112 19

L2-26 - CHILLY WILLY -
14:25:27.991 1 1:53.331 75.284 38 85 19

14:27:24.992 2 1:57.001 72.922 45 79 19

14:29:17.163 3 1:52.171 76.062 52 80 19

14:31:07.488 4 1:50.325 77.335 50 80 19

14:32:55.322 5 1:47.834 79.122 47 76 19

14:34:45.879 6 1:50.557 77.173 55 78 19

14:36:34.393 7 1:48.514 78.626 50 79 19



L2-42 - LUDGER HILVERT -

14:25:11.678 1 1:51.310 76.651 44 64 19

14:27:02.117 2 1:50.439 77.255 41 66 19

14:28:52.988 3 1:50.871 76.954 21 59 19

14:30:42.514 4 1:49.526 77.899 26 62 19

14:32:32.932 5 1:50.418 77.270 27 61 19

14:34:23.562 6 1:50.630 77.122 39 65 19

14:36:11.871 7 1:48.309 78.775 40 63 19

L2-45 - DAN SCHWART -
14:25:57.474 1 1:52.229 76.023 77 109 19

14:27:49.843 2 1:52.369 75.928 75 109 19

14:29:39.906 3 1:50.063 77.519 80 110 19

14:31:29.842 4 1:49.936 77.609 84 109 19

14:33:20.703 5 1:50.861 76.961 77 109 19

14:35:12.641 6 1:51.938 76.221 83 109 19

14:37:01.804 7 1:49.163 78.158 74 109 19

L2-48 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
14:24:37.508 1 1:51.252 76.691 20 73 19

14:26:30.242 2 1:52.734 75.683 9 61 19

14:28:28.087 3 1:57.845 72.400 25 71 19

14:30:19.229 4 1:51.142 76.767 25 76 19

14:32:09.781 5 1:50.552 77.176 28 70 19

14:33:59.251 6 1:49.470 77.939 12 65 19

14:35:53.353 7 1:54.102 74.775 8 68 19

L2-27 - DMITRIY MANYAKHIN -
14:27:01.595 1 1:53.205 75.368 7 54 19

14:28:51.111 2 1:49.516 77.906 66 95 19

14:30:41.574 3 1:50.463 77.239 7 44 19

14:32:31.346 4 1:49.772 77.725 37 70 19

14:34:24.071 5 1:52.725 75.689 20 63 19

14:36:13.575 6 1:49.504 77.915 7 51 19

14:38:03.394 7 1:49.819 77.691 7 45 19

L2-14 - ERIC MONROE -
14:24:59.515 1 1:49.659 77.805 84 106 19

14:26:52.100 2 1:52.585 75.783 88 106 19

L2-21 - DAVID JOHNSON -
14:25:30.084 1 1:55.511 73.863 88 110 19

14:27:25.644 2 1:55.560 73.832 82 109 19

14:29:21.462 3 1:55.818 73.667 80 108 19

14:31:12.024 4 1:50.562 77.169 78 108 19

14:33:02.230 5 1:50.206 77.419 80 107 19

14:34:54.182 6 1:51.952 76.211 81 107 19

14:36:43.952 7 1:49.770 77.726 81 108 19

14:38:34.439 8 1:50.487 77.222 79 111 19

L2-33 - TREK ALPHA -
14:25:22.627 1 1:52.545 75.810 94 113 19

14:27:12.770 2 1:50.143 77.463 73 111 19

14:29:02.828 3 1:50.058 77.523 95 114 19

14:30:53.440 4 1:50.612 77.134 98 112 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
14:29:44.679 1 1:51.465 76.544 27 84 19

14:31:37.767 2 1:53.088 75.446 36 86 19

14:33:32.559 3 1:54.792 74.326 42 87 19

14:35:22.958 4 1:50.399 77.283 20 80 19

14:37:13.357 5 1:50.399 77.283 31 83 19

L2-49 - BO BIN -
14:25:29.505 1 1:52.764 75.662 106 110 19

14:27:24.071 2 1:54.566 74.472 98 108 19

14:29:17.702 3 1:53.631 75.085 99 110 19

14:31:12.278 4 1:54.576 74.466 99 106 19

14:33:02.819 5 1:50.541 77.184 102 109 19

L2-24 - MICHAEL PICHINTE -
14:24:44.863 1 1:53.355 75.268 61 105 19

14:26:37.453 2 1:52.590 75.779 64 104 19

14:28:33.462 3 1:56.009 73.546 56 105 19

14:30:31.317 4 1:57.855 72.394 57 106 19

14:32:23.438 5 1:52.121 76.096 61 102 19

14:34:16.861 6 1:53.423 75.223 60 105 19



14:36:10.560 7 1:53.699 75.040 54 109 19

14:38:01.127 8 1:50.567 77.166 57 107 19

L2-13 - DANIEL AYALA -
14:25:09.151 1 1:58.485 72.009 98 111 19

14:27:03.192 2 1:54.041 74.815 100 110 19

14:28:54.993 3 1:51.801 76.314 99 111 19

14:30:46.364 4 1:51.371 76.609 101 110 19

14:32:39.087 5 1:52.723 75.690 101 111 19

14:34:30.506 6 1:51.419 76.576 102 111 19

14:36:21.576 7 1:51.070 76.816 102 112 19

14:38:12.267 8 1:50.691 77.079 99 111 19

L1-10 - THOMAS HERNANDEZ -
14:24:56.005 1 1:56.516 73.226 46 86 19

14:26:49.786 2 1:53.781 74.986 32 78 19

14:28:44.354 3 1:54.568 74.471 30 82 19

14:30:38.000 4 1:53.646 75.075 54 87 19

14:32:30.517 5 1:52.517 75.829 40 83 19

14:34:26.266 6 1:55.749 73.711 51 90 19

14:36:17.167 7 1:50.901 76.933 45 87 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
14:25:46.681 1 1:54.766 74.343 18 62 19

14:27:40.214 2 1:53.533 75.150 19 50 19

14:29:33.283 3 1:53.069 75.458 13 56 19

14:31:25.175 4 1:51.892 76.252 18 61 19

14:35:34.524 5 4:09.349 34.217 16 55 19

14:37:27.049 6 1:52.525 75.823 15 62 19

L2-25 - EDGAR LAU -
14:26:46.954 1 1:55.814 73.670 98 109 19

14:28:42.712 2 1:55.758 73.705 96 109 19

14:30:40.201 3 1:57.489 72.620 101 108 19

14:32:34.489 4 1:54.288 74.654 92 105 19

14:34:27.845 5 1:53.356 75.267 100 109 19

14:36:24.891 6 1:57.046 72.894 100 110 19

L2-06 - SCOTT KRAYE -
14:25:24.412 1 1:58.352 72.090 43 93 19

14:27:21.844 2 1:57.432 72.655 38 85 19

14:29:20.760 3 1:58.916 71.748 46 87 19

14:31:18.933 4 1:58.173 72.199 50 86 19

14:33:16.666 5 1:57.733 72.469 44 85 19

14:35:12.043 6 1:55.377 73.949 45 87 19

14:37:06.744 7 1:54.701 74.385 40 85 19

L2-39 - PHILIP GIBICAR -
14:25:27.188 1 1:58.560 71.964 20 68 19

14:27:24.716 2 1:57.528 72.595 30 74 19

14:29:23.683 3 1:58.967 71.717 13 61 19

14:31:20.922 4 1:57.239 72.774 22 69 19

14:33:17.878 5 1:56.956 72.951 19 64 19

14:35:14.930 6 1:57.052 72.891 18 65 19

14:37:11.365 7 1:56.435 73.277 15 67 19

L2-15 - SAM MALAPAS -
14:28:27.764 1 1:57.836 72.406 55 99 19

14:30:26.114 2 1:58.350 72.091 55 95 19

14:32:23.308 3 1:57.194 72.802 55 105 19

L1-07 - JAYCEE STERLING -
14:26:03.539 1 2:00.656 70.713 10 81 19

14:28:04.089 2 2:00.550 70.776 11 77 19

14:30:01.344 3 1:57.255 72.764 12 79 19

14:32:00.975 4 1:59.631 71.319 19 72 19

14:33:59.733 5 1:58.758 71.844 13 75 19

14:35:57.772 6 1:58.039 72.281 10 73 19

14:37:56.794 7 1:59.022 71.684 12 72 19

L2-38 - ALEC MUSSER -
14:30:29.756 1 4:42.185 30.235 88 106 19

14:32:28.456 2 1:58.700 71.879 92 109 19

14:34:26.426 3 1:57.970 72.323 93 108 19

14:36:24.187 4 1:57.761 72.452 100 110 19

14:38:21.926 5 1:57.739 72.465 81 107 19

L2-07 - JEFFREY ROSE -
14:30:01.047 1 2:00.797 70.631 40 85 19



14:32:00.754 2 1:59.707 71.274 32 81 19

14:33:58.813 3 1:58.059 72.269 41 83 19

14:35:56.843 4 1:58.030 72.287 35 83 19

14:37:54.934 5 1:58.091 72.249 37 83 19

L2-22 - GREG BOTTRELL -
14:26:12.094 1 2:00.988 70.519 47 85 19

14:28:10.391 2 1:58.297 72.124 43 85 19

14:30:09.846 3 1:59.455 71.424 36 84 19

14:32:10.366 4 2:00.520 70.793 43 85 19

14:34:09.729 5 1:59.363 71.479 47 86 19

14:36:11.148 6 2:01.419 70.269 48 84 19

14:38:12.783 7 2:01.635 70.144 28 80 19

L2-28 - RICHARD BEHRLE -
14:25:11.377 1 2:00.935 70.550 65 102 19

14:27:12.715 2 2:01.338 70.316 57 106 19

14:29:15.853 3 2:03.138 69.288 63 108 19

14:31:18.475 4 2:02.622 69.580 72 102 19

14:33:23.162 5 2:04.687 68.427 69 105 19

14:35:23.070 6 1:59.908 71.155 70 104 19

14:37:22.774 7 1:59.704 71.276 73 100 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 9/20/2019 02:41 PM


